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V¥sledkova 115t1nac9 dpen + 2. ligy druZzstev Tempo Praha 21.9.1997
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1. Zdené&k Majkus Disn 1381 1 21 23 28 21 85 3.8 V50+959
2. Milsn Jeény Oédza 1652 . 22 21 18 24 86 5.1 v49+8§73.
3. Libor Novik Tanvald 9858 24 22 22 21 89 3.0 v48+5 &)
4. Antonin Rak Tempo 1729 (2 24 20 21 25 93 5.3 Vv47+484
5. David Malik Dian 1156 (1) 26 23 21 28 987 6.2 v47+4 64
6. Milan Hanuska Hr .Kr. 1776 % . 23 26 22 20 2] 6.1 V44+3 4wy
7. Jan Pergl Tempo B552 1) 24 25 22 23 94\ 3.1 v42+0
8. Dusan Kantor H.Brod 1116 (i) 24 21 26 23 (;4 /75.1 v42+0
9. Robert Hybner Tempo 8578 ( 27 23 23 21 ~Q%/ 6.0 v42+0

18. Jan Sobor Dékanka @727 4 22 24 25 24 g5y 3.8 v38

11. Jan Sulkievicz Tanvald 23029 2 25 22 27 21 Qﬁé 8.3 v88

12. Jar. Grinwald Tanvald 1870 t@) 20 21 28 26 95) 8.5 V39

13. Michal Liska Odza 1654 >§% 24 23 24 25 96 2.8 /386

14. Josef Vozar Tempo 1407 (2 26 22 22 28 96 4.4 38

15. Libor Vandura Dian 2475 ?D 23 26 24 24 97 3.8 33

16. Milan Malik Tempo 2808 3N 24 28 23 22 87/ 6.1 .33

+. Radek Tupy Oézs 1788 (2 24 22 23 28 97( 6.1 v33

18. Josef VyslouZil Dian fn360 <§1 26 28 21 22 97) 7.4 33

19. Martin Prousek Tanvald 1294 ( 24 23 25 26 98 3.1 V38

20. Marek Misterks Dian 1204 24 25 24 28 98, 2.1 27

21. Vliad. Mektrovid Odza 1814 4 24 27 2B 23 99 4.1 27

21. Pavel MuZzik O4zsa 9833 (3 22 26 26 25 99% 4.1 27

23. Bohumil Pokorny Dian 1230 (2, 27 21 28 2 99 8.5 27

24. Roman Vlassk Odza 1858 gg 25 24 25 26 188" 2.0 .17

25. Zdenék Poslusny Tanvald @gBlL (3. 23 25 26 26 1849/ 3.1 17

25. Petr Lhotsdk Dékanka 2981 = 24 24 27 25 199 3.1 17

25. Ondfej Komadsa Oé4za 1653 23 25 26 26 198/ 3.1 17

28. Michal Kotek Dékanka @551 28 22 27 23 193} 6.4 17

29. Michal Vondrék Oéza 1658 27 28 21 24 19 7.3 17

32. Ladislav Metelka Dian @510 24 26 24 27 181 3.2 v 6

31. Jan Héla Oéza 1875 4. 26 23 27 25 181/ 4.1 8

_32. Ales PFibyl  Tanvald 1448 ‘4] 23 23 29 27 182 6.4 1

33. Eduard Svitivy Odza 1398 '3 26 26 23 28 183 5.8

34. Jaroslav Pe3ek H.Brod 71183 & 28 24 26 26 194 4.0 W

35. Pavel_ Kudyn Pelht. 1983 (4, 24 29 26 26 185 5.8 ,T)
i. Petr Stambach Tempo @912 (3 26 30 24 286 106 6.9 Y,

36. Josef Klima Tanvald 1579 (5 26 38 24 26 106 6.0

38. Mir. Tichddek Tanvald 1971 %9 29 27 24 27 187 5.0

39. Zdenék Vévra Tempo @358 A 25 25 25 32 187 7.8

48. Jar. Neugebsuer  Hr. Kr. 1288 (2, 25 26 32 24,187 8.1

41. Martin Piss D&kanka 1361 (& 3 29 26 23 108 7.3

42. Ladislav Péc¢ Tanvald 1296 (4\ 28 27 29 25 189 4.1

43. Cenék Svaton Hr. Kr. 1586 (2 3@ 28 29 23 119 7.1

44 . Karel Rosendorf Tempo @355 = 25 22 36 27 118 14 .2

45. Josef Makovec Tempo #8622 (2 3 32 28 24 114 8.2

46. Jiti DuSek Hr. Kr. 1783 ’;} 37 24 26 27 114 13.1

47. Jaroglav Sedek Dékanka @585 ‘4. 28 28 28 31 115 3.9

48. Jan Sulec st. Osza 1657 f4§ 28 33 28 27 116 6.9

49, Tomés Turek Oéazs 2047 4., 28 27 32 32 119 5.4

5@. Harry Bedné?t - Tempo @328 (= 31 34 31 38 126 4.9

51. Artur Sichrovsky Dékanka 1847 = 39 38 38 32 131 8.2

52. Martin Havel Tempo' 2146 = 34 35 35 29 133 6.1

53. Karel Kudrna H. Brod 1982 2 3¢ 3% 34 43 146 13.5

54. Vit Klinger Tanvald 2105 = 42 28 41 39 158 14.2

v v % \/ / v N L
PBM = 7%1+12%@.8+10%3.5+11%@.4+14%@.3 = 30.2 32 /bodujicich
Primér 1.-3. misto ... (85+86+88)/3=86.67 .87 /

%nm‘VLhCC 1L 4= (o) “6%L’
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2.Kategorie Zeny

———— ———— . o oo 2t S T2 i e a0

. Milens Vondrsékova
Andéla Perglovéa

Miriam Civochov$
Ivana Selixova
Zuzana Bulcovéa

3.Kategorie juniofi

Ladislav Linhart
. Tomd§ VyslouZil
. Jan Sule ml.

. Richard Brizsa
Michal Dusek

. Michal Ahne

. Ondtej Sindelar
. Michal Sedl4&ek
. Jiti Neprad ml.
. Luk&s Jelinek

. Borek RuZek -
. Pavel Santler

. Zbynék Metelksa

. Martin Dlouhy

. Ivan Omar

. Martin _Jeé&ny

. David 58lek

. Jakub Patrizek

. David Pilsky

4 . Kategorie seniofi

- ——— o —— {———{—— o -~ — o

Libor Novik
Du&an Kantor

. Jan Sobor

. Pavel MuZik
Zdenék Poslusny
Ladislav Péc¢
Karel Rosendorf
. Jiti Dusek
Harry Bedn&?

o.Kategorie Zéci
. Tomds VyslouZil
. Jan Sulc ml.
Richard Bryzg

. Ondtej Sindels?
. Jit{ Neprad ml.
Martin Dlouhy
Ivan Omar
Martin_ Je&ny
David Ssdlek
Jakub Parizek

Odza
Tempo

O4dza
Hr. Kr.
Odza

Dian
Dian
Oéza
Dian
Hr. Kr.
Tempo
Dian
Tempo
Pelht.
Pelh#.
H.Brod
Tempo
Dian
Pelht.
Pelh?.
O4za
Hr. Kr,
Tempo
H.Brod

Tanvald
H.Brod
Dékanka
Odaza
Tanvald
Tanvald
Tempo
Hr. Kr.
Tempo

Dian
Déza
Dian
Dian
Pelh#.
Pelh¥,
Pelh?.
QOéza
Hr. Kr.
Tempo

1660
1682

Renata Klingerovd Tanvald({5?7???3y
. Miroslava Komadovd OQOdza

1778
2121
21907
1778

152@

1771
2078
183@
20386
2145
1885
2148
2045
2055
2047 4
2147
1648
2049
2173
2076
2161
2163
2128

2858
11186
B727
@833
#8861
1286
B355
1783
B328

1771
2879
1830
1985
2045
2048
2173
2076
2161
21863
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27
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27
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v24+55 ‘Rq :
v18+47 @
L12+37 a4 .
v 8+35°4{
2+32 32
P+12 A

. V20+45 65

v18+45 €%
v16+35 /64
vV 14427 MA
v12+25.83
vV19+22 V33
v B+10 \Ag
v 8+18 Vg
vV 8+18 AG
v 2+ 7v9
vV i+ 596

\Y)
™
Y

48+5
42+0

27

17

18+45
16+35
14+27
6+10
6+10



5.Kategorie

druzstev - 2.

liga oblast Cechy stfed 2.kolo

- ——— — ot T o o —— —— " o~ o —— — o T Vo T T T~ — — Vot o T S o S S S S o i St ot S o S St o oo G oo e o S, o

1. Vikt. Dian "b" 11 b 2. Odzsa Praha "a" 9 b.
Briza 24 24 25 23 Jeény 22 21 18 24
VyslouZil 22 22 25 28 Li&ks 24 23 24 25
Vancura 23 26 24 24 Tupy 24 22 23 28
Pokorny 27 21 29 22 Vlasdhk 25 24 25 26
Majkus 21 23 29 21 Vondrsk 28 27 -- --
Metelka - - Muzik ~-- =-=- 28 25
117 116 123 110 122 118 117 128
466 485
4. Oaza Praha "b" 7 b 5.Dékanks Praha B8 b.
ﬁéla 26 23 27 25 Kotek 28 22 27 23
Sule ml. 22 25 23 23 Pigs 3% 29 28 23
Komads 23 25 26 26 Lhoték 24 24 27 25
Civochovs 30 22 27 27 Sedek 28 28 28 31
Me “rovi& 24 27 25 23 Sobor 22 24 25 24
TuTek - == -— e -—— == = =
125 122 128 124 132 127 133 126
499 518
7.Tempo Praha "b" 4 b. 8.Atl. Pelhtimov 3 b.
Ahne 29 25 23 21 Kudyn 24 28 26 26
Sedlacéek 29 22 28 24 Jelinek 24 38 26 24
Santler 32 22 32 23 Neprad 32 22 24 25
Malik 24 28 23 22 Dlouhy 31 27 28 28
Stambsch 26 38 -- -- Omsr 29 3@ 28 39
Rosendorf -- -- 368 27 = —=-—--= —_—— m— = =
140 127 142 117 140 138 133 131
526 542
ofadi 2. ligy druZstev oblast Cechy stfed
1. OAza Praha "a" 20 b. 978 tdderd
2. Viktorie Dian Praha 8 "b" 19 968
3. Tanvald 17 g81
4, Dékanks Prshs 12 1841
5. O8za Praha "b" 12 1056
6. Atlantiec Pelh¥imov 19 1963
7. Tempo Praha "b" 8 10381
8. Slavias Hradec Krdlové "b" 8 1995
9. Havliékiv Brod 4 1279
18. Nové Mésto n. @ 50240

Metuji

3.Tanvald
Grinvald 28
Prousek 24
Tich4atek 29
Poslusdny 23
Sulkiew. 25
Noviék -
121

6.Hradec Krélové '

T v AN T RIP T R OFD GG SNG TED N0 MO UNP BN BN CUR EW S0 BN SN WK DN WR

Neugebsauer 25
Du&ek M. 24
Dugek J. 37
Selixovs 34
Harnu&ka 23
Svatoh -

143

9.Havlidktv B

26
27
24
28
26

131

rod

32
23
26
24
22

127

24
23
27
28
20
122
523

Pilsky 57
Rd ek 27
PeZek 28
Kentor 24
Rudrns 39

175

Tempo Praha si Vas dovoluje pozvat na tradieni Novorogéni turnaj
11.1. 1998 od 18 hodin



